Board Report
Date : 08/08/2022
TO : WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Approved By :

RE: CONSIDERATION OF REFUND FOR TAXES, INTEREST AND PENALTIES FOR ALL MUNICIPALITIES

No. Name of Tax Payer Account Number

1 AESTHETICA MED, PLLC
547 E JONES ST 0006831091- 2021- 2021- 000000
RALEIGH NC, 27601

2 TW APEX REAL ESTATE LLC
PO BOX 498 0006914805- 2021- 2021- 000000
BONAIRE GA, 31005

Marcus D. Kinrade

Wake County Tax Administrator

CC:

*Refund amount may differ from rebated total due to released interest or application of payment to any balance due on the account.

http://Irbillingp02/billing20/SEARCHBOARD C.HTM

Tax and Penalties

City
County
City
County

Total City
Rebated

Total County
Rebated

Total
Rebate/Refund

212.49
341.81
3,885.24
5,977.29

4,097.73

6,319.10

Total Rebate

554.30

9,862.53

10,416.83

Total Refund
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Request
Status

582.02 Refund

10,133.75 Refund

10,715.77

7/21/2022



