Board Report Return

Approved By :\_\_\_\_\_

Date: 08/08/2022

TO: WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

RE: CONSIDERATION OF REFUND FOR TAXES, INTEREST AND PENALTIES FOR ALL MUNICIPALITIES

No.	Name of Tax Payer	Account Number	Tax and Penaltie	s	Total Rebate	Total Refund	Request Status
1	AESTHETICA MED, PLLC 547 E JONES ST RALEIGH NC, 27601	0006831091- 2021- 2021- 000000	City	212.49	554.30	582.02	Refund
			County	341.81			
2	TW APEX REAL ESTATE LLC PO BOX 498 BONAIRE GA, 31005	0006914805- 2021- 2021- 000000	City	3,885.24	9,862.53	10,133.75	Refund
			County	5,977.29			
	Marcus D. Kinrade		Total City Rebated	4,097.73			
	Wake County Tax Administrator		Total County Rebated	6,319.10			
			Total Rebate/Refund		10,416.83	10,715.77	

CC:

\*Refund amount may differ from rebated total due to released interest or application of payment to any balance due on the account.



Lock